

Village of Cuyahoga Heights Sports Department 4863 East 71st Street Cuyahoga Heights, OH 44125

Adult Men & Women Softball Registration Form

18 Years of Age and Older

There is a \$50 participation fee for all non-Cuyahoga Heights residents*

*Non-residents are NOT guaranteed a spot on a Cuyahoga Heights team-inclusion will be determined based upon the need for players by age group.

Registration Deadline: July 1

**All players need to be registered

Name:			
	First	Last	
Address:			
Phone:	(Home:)		
	(Work):		
Doto of Dint	h.		
Date of Birth	II		